Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabelle Almond - (1369223) - North Dorset Turbos SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:02.21
4:03.59
4:14.69
4:28.10

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:03.59
4:14.69
4:28.10

4:02.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

171
168
147

126

WA Pts

168
147
126

171

Round

Round

H
F

Date

02/06/19
02/02/20
08/12/19
04/10/19

Date

02/02/20
08/12/19
04/10/19
02/06/19

Meet

West Dorset June Meet 2019
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
West Dorset December Open Meet

North Dorset Turbos Club Championships

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
West Dorset December Open Meet
North Dorset Turbos Club Championships

West Dorset June Meet 2019

Venue

Dorchester
Littledown
Dorchester

Port Regis School

Venue
Littledown
Dorchester
Port Regis School

Dorchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
N Dorset SC 2
N Dorset SC 3
N Dorset SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

N Dorset SC 2
N Dorset SC 3
N Dorset SC 4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



