Annabelle Almond - (1369223) - North Dorset Turbos SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:02.21	171		02/06/19	West Dorset June Meet 2019	Dorchester		3
4:03.59	168	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	N Dorset SC	2
4:14.69	147	F	08/12/19	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	N Dorset SC	3
4:28.10	126		04/10/19	North Dorset Turbos Club Championships	Port Regis School	N Dorset SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:03.59	168	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	N Dorset SC	2
4:14.69	147	F	08/12/19	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	N Dorset SC	3
4:28.10	126		04/10/19	North Dorset Turbos Club Championships	Port Regis School	N Dorset SC	4
4:02.21	171		02/06/19	West Dorset June Meet 2019	Dorchester		3

Page 1/1